Pos. Description-ENG Pcs/unit  Partn:o
130 Armature 230 V with bearings 1 15559-00
70 Bearing 1 15525-00
59 Bearing 1 15524-00
113 Magnet X NR808 1 15498-00
130 Armature 230 V 1 15496-00
130 Armature 120 V with bearings 1 15560-00
70 Bearing 1 15525-00
59 Bearing 1 15524-00
113 Magnet X NR808 1 15498-00
130 Armature 120 V 1 15496-50
72 Lock Hook 1 15472-00
61 Lock hook in 2 15473-00
62 Lock hook out 2 15471-00
60 Rivet 3,2x10 DIN 7337 Al 1 248082-00
104 Locking Lever with attention sticker 1 11538-01
1040 Locking Lever 1 11538-00
1060 Attention Sticker Yellow 1 11134-60
12 Counter Peg - SA 1 15571-00
120 Counter peg 1 15465-00
1920 Side support left 1 15540-00
1930 Side support right 1 15540-05
1940 Rivet 4x16 DIN7337A 2 590532-00
45 Cutter shaft PC360 PS - SA 1 15561-00
450 Gear cover 1 15483-00
390 Bearing 1 15526-00
440 Bearing 1 15527-00
1800 Screv M4x6 3 10987-02
2430 Key A5x5x18 DIN 6885 1 15544-00
420 Retaining rings 14x1 DIN 471 1 590874-28
430 Retaining rings 17x1 DIN 471 1 590874-29
520 Gear 4, Z=47 1 15512-00
410 Blade shaft 1 15513-00
710 Bearing 1 15524-10
320 Cutter shaft PC360 PS - SA -B 1 15718-00
450 Gear cover 1 15483-00
390 Bearing 1 15526-00
440 Bearing 1 15527-00
1800 Screv M4x6 3 10987-02
2430 Key A5x5x18 DIN 6885 1 15544-00
420 Retaining rings 14x1 DIN 471 1 590874-28
430 Retaining rings 17x1 DIN 471 1 590874-29
520 Gear 4, Z=47 1 15512-00
325 Blade shaft - B 1 15655-00
710 Bearing 1 15524-10
256 Gear shaft PC360 PS - SA 1 15566-00
2680 Key A5x5x10 DIN 6885 1 15384-01
710 Bearing 1 15524-10




2330 Retaining rings 16x1 DIN 471 1 590874-27
500 Gear 2, Z=33 1 15510-00
510 Gear 3, Z=18 1 15511-00
141 Lower blade Guard PC360 PS - AS 1 15584-00
1410 Lower blade Guard PC360 PS 1 15480-00
480 Slide plate 1 15485-90
470 Rivet 4x6 DIN 7337 Al 1 11251-10
21 Trapeze 460 and nuts 17,18 1 15654-00
210 Trapeze screw 1 15623-00
170 Transfer sleeve R. handed 1 15651-00
180 Transfer sleeve L. handed 1 15652-00

A Pulling profile PC460 PS right - SA 1 15626-00
16 Pulling profile PC460 painted dark blue 1 15620-00
6 Special screw M8x40 2 11177-00
7 Ball bearing - SA 2 11143-00

252 Eccenter PC360 1 11129-60
1211 Wheel for eccenter PC360 1 11130-50
198 Sliding bearing 2 11889-00
251 Pin screw M4X6 DIN 913 1 11570-00

B Turning profile PC460 PS left - SA 1 15625-00
165 Pulling profile left PC460 PS - painted dark blue 1 15619-00
3 Screw M5x6 1SO 7380 2 590872-09

200 Spring plate 2 10994-05

199 Wheel 24mm - SA 1 11891-00
6 Special screw M8x40 2 11177-00
C Turning profile PC460 PS - SA 1 15624-00
22 Turning profile PC460 PS - painted dark blue 1 15618-00
6 Special screw M8x40 2 11177-00
7 Ball bearing - SA 2 11143-00
14 Sliding bearing 4 11176-00




	SERVICE KITS PC460 PS

